
 BASIS OF ALLOTMENT 

 BUMIPUTERA CATEGORY 46,186,400 NEW SHARES 

NOVEMBER 07, 2024

TOTAL NO. OF NO. OF SUCCESS NO. OF TOTAL NO. OF UNITS

APPLICATIONS SUCCESSFUL RATE UNITS/SUCCESSFUL UNITS ALLOTTED

FROM TO RECEIVED APPLICATIONS (%) APPLICANT ALLOTTED (%)

100                  900               403 403 100.00 118,100           0.26

1,000               1,900            227 227 100.00 262,300           0.57

2,000               2,900            190 190 100.00 407,100           0.88

3,000               5,900            483 483 100.00 1,988,600        4.31

6,000               10,900          899 899 100.00 5,394,000        11.68

11,000            19,900          772 772 100.00 5,404,000        11.70

20,000            49,900          1,094 1,094 100.00 8,752,000        18.95

50,000            99,900          523 523 100.00 6,799,000        14.72

100,000          199,900       418 418 100.00 6,270,000        13.58

200,000          499,900       257 257 100.00 4,626,000        10.02

500,000          999,900       100 100 100.00 3,000,000        6.50

1,000,000       2,999,900    59 59 100.00 2,360,000        5.11

3,000,000       4,999,900    3 3 100.00 180,000           0.39

5,000,000       6,999,900    3 3 100.00 240,000           0.52

7,000,000       ABOVE 3 3 100.00 385,300           0.83

5,434 5,434 46,186,400     100.00

 BASIS OF ALLOTMENT 

 PUBLIC CATEGORY 12,236,300 NEW SHARES 

NOVEMBER 07, 2024

TOTAL NO. OF NO. OF SUCCESS NO. OF TOTAL NO. OF SHARES

APPLICATIONS SUCCESSFUL RATE SHARES/SUCCESSFUL SHARES ALLOTTED

FROM TO RECEIVED APPLICATIONS (%) APPLICANT ALLOTTED (%)

100                  900               379 63 16.62 100 6,300               0.05

1,000               1,900            319 56 17.55 1,000 56,000             0.46

2,000               2,900            242 45 18.60 2,000 90,000             0.74

3,000               5,900            595 118 19.83 3,000 354,000           2.89

6,000               10,900          842 170 20.19 4,000 680,000           5.56

11,000            19,900          616 130 21.10 5,000 650,000           5.31

20,000            49,900          1,536 350 22.79 6,000 2,100,000        17.16

50,000            99,900          844 200 23.70 7,000 1,400,000        11.44

100,000          199,900       791 190 24.02 8,000 1,520,000        12.42

200,000          499,900       418 120 28.71 10,000 1,200,000        9.81

500,000          999,900       124 58 46.77 20,000 1,160,000        9.48

1,000,000       2,999,900    130 65 50.00 30,000 1,950,000        15.94

3,000,000       4,999,900    20 16 80.00 40,000 640,000           5.23

5,000,000       6,999,900    5 5 100.00 50,000 250,000           2.04

7,000,000       ABOVE 3 3 100.00 60,000 180,000           1.47

6,864 1,589 12,236,300     100.00

METRO HEALTHCARE BERHAD

DENOMINATION

METRO HEALTHCARE BERHAD

ALL APPLICANTS WILL BE ALLOTED 

WITH THE NUMBER OF SHARES APPLIED

PARTIALLY ALLOTED 

DENOMINATION


